elebrating THE BRANDS WOMENLOVE



WOMEN'S CHOICE AWARD

STEVEN MCKENNA

Vice President and General Manager

"We are honored to be recognized as the top choice moving solution by women. This acknowledgement reflects the dedication and support of the entire Allied network of agents and inspires all of us to continue serving with passion and commitment."





KYLEE PETERS

CEO

"We are honored and proud to receive the Women's Choice Award, a testament to our unwavering commitment to excellence in the yarn and craft industry. This recognition is especially meaningful because it reflects the voices and choices of women who trust and support our products. At Sprinrite, we remain dedicated to empowering and inspiring creativity in our community with the highest standards of quality and care."

GUNJAN KUMAR

President Retail Licensed Brands & Franchise NA

"At Pearle Vision, we're honored to be recognized by women as a trusted choice for eye care and eyewear. Building and maintaining the trust of our patients is central to our mission as we focus on caring for the people behind the eyes."









JENNIFER CASTRO

Overhead Door™ Product Marketing Director

"It is an honor for Overhead Door™ Brand to receive the Women's Choice Award for garage doors for the 12th yes

Award for garage doors for the 12th year in a row. We remain committed to providing the



in a row. We remain committed to providing the expert garage door service and solutions that women have come to value year after year. Women appreciate our garage doors for their aesthetic appeal and peace of mind in home security. With an industry-leading distributor network

providing responsive professional local service, Overhead Door™ is a brand they trust for quality and style for their homes."

The Genuine. The Original.



JOHN ALTMEYER

CEO of GAF

"GAF is committed to delivering high quality products that families and businesses can count on to protect them when it matters most. We are honored to yet again be named a Women's Choice Award winner and are grateful to have earned the trust of women to protect their homes and businesses. We will continue to work tirelessly to deliver on our brand promise and provide best-in-class service and products to our customers."



GAF

JEAN GROSSMAN

President Merry Maids®



VISION

SARAH BERGMAN

CMO & SVP of Product Development

"It is such an honor to celebrate our 9th consecutive year of earning the Women's Choice Award for our bedding, sheets, and protectors. From all of us at Purecare, thank you for trusting us with your sleep wellness."





JASON WAUGH

President of Coldwell Banker Affiliates

"At Coldwell Banker, we proudly acknowledge the pivotal role women play in transforming the real estate industry. We are deeply honored to empower our exceptional women real estate professionals and leaders, who consistently prioritize their clients' needs,





"At Merry Maids we change people's lives one clean at a time: for our franchisees, clients and team members. Our team members love the opportunity to give back time to the working family so they can do what matters most to them. They restore organization and cleanliness for all those that are unable to do it for themselves due to illness or circumstance.



merry maids.

That's why our franchisees, their team members and all that work for Merry Maids come to work each and every day. Thank you for this recognition."

JANE SCOTT

Vice President Marketing

"All of us at Santa Margherita USA are humbled to be recognized by our loyal female consumers. Thank you and please keep uncorking your extraordinary!"



turning the dream of homeownership into a reality with unwavering dedication and expertise."



These highly recommended brands, as chosen by women, have earned the Women's Choice Award, and it's our honor this holiday season to recognize them for their commitment to empowering female consumers and their families."
- Delia Passi, CEO & Founder, Women's Choice Award

Visit womenschoiceaward.com to find more brands that women love.